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105/08/01 130,000 3,926,900 30.10 30.30 30.10 30.20 0.00 80
105/08/02 107,000 3,253,800 30.25 30.60 30.20 30.60 +0.40 76
105/08/03 113,001 3,442,033 30.65 30.65 30.35 30.45 -0.15 67
105/08/04 108,000 3,277,750 30.50 30.55 30.20 30.25 -0.20 80
105/08/05 151,000 4,585,500 30.50 30.50 30.30 30.40 +0.15 90
105/08/08 97,001 2,955,083 30.60 30.60 30.40 30.50 +0.10 73
105/08/09 183,000 5,533,600 30.70 30.70 30.00 30.05 -0.45 121
105/08/10 327,000 9,735,100 30.10 30.15 29.55 29.60 -0.45 199
105/08/11 651,010 19,935,320 30.50 30.90 30.40 30.65 +1.05 431
105/08/12 305,010 9,438,330 31.00 31.40 30.65 30.70 +0.05 229
105/08/15 227,223 6,884,647 30.60 30.65 30.15 30.25 -0.45 178
105/08/16 116,000 3,517,400 30.45 30.60 30.20 30.30 +0.05 75
105/08/17 207,000 6,197,500 30.15 30.30 29.75 29.95 -0.35 165
105/08/18 137,006 4,000,792 29.85 30.00 29.75 29.90 -0.05 101
105/08/19 127,010 3,794,470 30.00 30.00 29.80 29.80 -0.10 106
105/08/22 193,030 5,681,161 29.80 29.80 29.20 29.30 -0.50 163
105/08/23 128,019 3,753,958 29.50 29.50 29.25 29.30 0.00 109
105/08/24 146,023 4,256,986 29.40 29.40 29.05 29.10 -0.20 109
105/08/25 115,010 3,350,320 29.00 29.30 29.00 29.30 +0.20 79
105/08/26 160,220 4,671,530 29.20 29.30 29.00 29.25 -0.05 109
105/08/29 92,042 2,679,194 29.05 29.20 29.00 29.10 -0.15 108
105/08/30 69,055 2,022,408 29.35 29.35 29.15 29.35 +0.25 102
105/08/31 161,030 4,748,010 29.50 29.60 29.35 29.45 +0.10 127




